o

-

| L INILIANNIDIEE LA A P
RELEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPOWF\[U = == Ll /_\ ( N f) P Y
FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank, a corporation existing

der the 1 f the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and i ideration of
gﬁcecioll:r,aa‘jlsdci’or :ther good and valuable considerations,(ili:lz'ec?i;to\l:fsﬁegz?ci;n ’ ””"”!l 0/2’1[7[!1’ ’ ” m , ”"
hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim vnto “'_‘"“ﬂ—u—_fzi__

JANET LANGNER, SINGLE _ _
IN20721523

773/0267 32 00t Fage L of 2
002-06—-28 12:11:11

oy gt

of the County of COOK and State of Illinois, all the right, title,
interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain

Mortgage Deed bearing the date of November 30, 1998 and recorded in 4

the Recorder's office of COOR County, in the State of Illinois, ook County Recorder 23.00
as Document No. 08111645 and a certain Bi-weekly Loan Modification

and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date of November 30, 1998

and recorded in the Recorder's office of  COOK County

in the State of Illinois, as Document No. XXXXXXXXXX to the premises

therein described, situated in the County of Ccook and the

State of Illinois, as follows, ‘o wit:

"See Attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:
+17-03-108-017-1316

Property Address: 1313 N RITCHIE CT #£05

FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust & Savings Bank has caused its suiporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its
Vice President and attested by its Asst. Vice President  this 7 dayofy June 2000

L QO O.Aa. KR

By:

Stephdn 19'. iPagan, Vice J@t

Attést: -

Sumozel, Aset. Vic?Bfesident
“

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF WILL

I, carol L. Strubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

' Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the Vice President of FINANCIAL FEDERAL Trust
& Savings Bank and Susan Kozel personally known to me to be the Asst. Vicn Tresident of said
corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in persop and severally
acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President tley sipned and delivered
the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Asst. Vice President ot said corporation

and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses and purposes

NLURIEE DB

therein set forth.
2%mdgjﬁyh%%?n?ﬂ g - al seal, this 778 day of June 2000
\SAROL LOVISE STAUBBE | CaoX. W.)
UBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS 2 i
risin Expires 12/16/2602 $ Carol L. Strubbe + Notary Public
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Carol Strubbe JAMES E HUSSEY
Financial Federal Trust & Savings Bank 200 WEST MADISON #3660
Loan # 1800261801 CHICAGO, IL. 60606 4

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN g0k




-

UNOFFICIAL COPY




| )
UNOFFICIAL COPY

D020721323

UNIT 804 FORMERLY KMAS UNIT 805 IN RITCHIE COURT PRIVATE RESIDENCES CCHNDOMINIY,
AEADELINFATED ON A SURVEY ON THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:
T

HAT PART OF LOTS 10 TO 14, INCLUSIYE, AMND LOTS 1 TO 5, INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 2 IN
%. 0. 9TONE’S SUBDIVISION OF ASTCOR’ ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN TKE FRACTIONAL
NDRT!WERT 1/4 OF ZECTION 4, TOWNIHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIP:;L MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

B GINNING AT) THE INTERSECTION OF T WEST LINE OF SAID LOT 10 WITH A LINE DRAKN
PARALLEL!TU AND 100 FEET SOUTH OF (hS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES TC) THE NORTH LINZ
—?E'BAID'EEOCK‘Q}'THENCE“EAST‘AhONG HE L:AST -DESCRIBED LINE, A DISTANCE OF 100
EET; THENCE 90JTAFASTERLY ON A LI DRAWN PARALLEL TO AND 100 FEET {A3 MEASURED
oN THE NORTH ARDU SOUTY LINE OF SAIDIBLOCK 2) EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID BLOCK
2, TO THE NORTH LINC OPCSAID LOT 4;; THEKCE EAST ON SAID NDRTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO
[TS INTL,.3ECTION WITH A YiRE DRANN ARALLEL TO AND 102 FEET [A3 MEASURED ON THE
NORTH ANP SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK R) EAST OF THE WEST LINE OF SAID BLOCK 2;
THENCE SPUTHEASTERLY ALONG(TLE LAST, DESCRIBED LINE, A DISTANCE OF 161.50 FEET,
(MEASURED 161.51 FEET RECORD, MORE PR LE38, TO A POINT ON THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID
LOT 1, ICH I8 102 FEET EAST Gf Tﬂt SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1&; THENCE WEST
ALDNG THE SO0UTH LLINE OF SAID BLOCK E, (BEING THE NORTH LINE OF EAST GOETHE
S?REET),EA DISTANCE OF 102 FEET TO fHS gOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID BLOCK 2; THENCE
NDRTHWESTERLY ALONG THE WESTERLY LINE-GF SAID BLOCK 2, (REING THE EASTERLY LINE
OE RITCHEE COURT), A DISTANCE orF 18R.47#FET, MORE OR LEES, TO THE POINT OF
EEGINNINP; WHICH SURVEY I8 ATTACHED A3 EXH:PLT ‘A’ TO THE DECLARATION OF
NDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 03p81292 ANT-AMENDED BY DOCUMENT 94189912, AND
EY DOCUMENT $4790879, TOGETHER WITH IT8 /UNRIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
I

N ELEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY] ILLINOIS.

AMENDED

TﬁE COMM
1

!
'
]

|

1




